
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Sponsor

Caldwell, ID1 RNJS 2084563 RNJS2,555

Lewiston, ID2 Lang Lanes 2031673 Lang Lanes2,484

Dalton Gardens, ID3 Frame & Smetana Engineers #1 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #12,431

Dalton Gardens, ID4 Frame & Smetana Engineers #2 2023809 Frame & Smetana Engineers #22,423

Lewiston, ID5 3 Bros & A Rose 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose2,364

Nampa, ID6 2 Right 2 Wrong 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong2,352

PARMA, ID7 Panhandle Insurance 2069143 Panhandle Insurance2,247

Meridian, ID8 Bowl addiction 2035381 Bowl addiction2,193

Pocatello, ID9 Poky Boys 2053329 Poky Boys2,124

The lowest score to cash is 2364.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 739 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Grangeville, ID1 Walco Inc 2117590 Walco Inc3,011

Dalton Gardens, ID2 The Honey Badgers 2074917 The Honey Badgers2,970

Orofino, ID3 RIVERSIDE LANES # 1 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 12,910

New Plymouth, ID4 Charlie's Choppers 2190241 Charlie's Choppers2,906

Lewiston, ID5 His Side Kicks 2031670 His Side Kicks2,905

Fruitland, ID6 Plaza Inn 2031385 Plaza Inn2,883

Burley, ID7 Snake River Bowl 2171035 Snake River Bowl2,860

Boise, ID8 Who Dat 2069180 Who Dat2,838

Meridian, ID9 Caldwell Bowl 1965611 Caldwell Bowl2,832

Nampa, ID10 Brass Monkey #4 2047214 Brass Monkey #42,793

Sandpoint, ID11 Superfly Sports  Shop 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop2,772

PARMA, ID12 Kuespert Insurance 2069142 Kuespert Insurance2,754

Grangeville, ID13 Eagles #539 2269319 Eagles #5392,747

Nampa, ID14 Brass Monkey #5 2047213 Brass Monkey #52,743

Grangeville, ID15 Big johns 2054112 Big johns2,730

Grangeville, ID16 B & B Bargain 2084363 B & B Bargain2,720

Grangeville, ID17 Grangeville Glass 2263032 Grangeville Glass2,715

Pocatello, ID18 Tough Guy Lanes 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes2,713

rexburg, ID19 McDonals 2189108 McDonals2,703

Pocatello, ID20 Poky Boys 2053329 Poky Boys2,696

Kuna, ID21 MUNSONS 2051052 MUNSONS2,691

Rexburg, ID22 Rusty Lantern Diner 2286931 Homestead2,689

Twin Falls, ID23 Split happens 2062198 Split happens2,687

Jerome, ID24 mixed nuts #1 1978416 mixed nuts #12,680

Twin Falls, ID25 Wrath 2184955 Wrath2,679

Boise, ID26 Pin Ticklers 1975935 Pin Ticklers2,662

Post Falls, ID27 Pinchasers 2030424 Pinchasers2,646

Clarkson, WA28 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #3 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,638

Salmon, ID28 Pins and tips 2078100 Pins and tips2,638

PARMA, ID30 Caldwell Bowl 2069144 Caldwell Bowl2,620
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 739 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Post Falls, ID31 ARI 2241773 ARI2,605

NYSSA, OR32 B-A-B-G 1970856 B-A-B-G2,582

Nampa, ID33 SILVER BULLETS 2035316 SILVER BULLETS2,565

OROFINO, ID34 RIVERSIDE LANES 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES2,559

Gibbonsville, ID35 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES2,537

Lewiston, ID36 Strike & Spare 2079913 Strike & Spare2,535

Coeur D' Alene, ID37 Bricca Brats 2264756 Bricca Brats2,484

The lowest score to cash is 2860.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 740 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Nampa, ID1 Brass Monkey #2 2047216 Brass Monkey #22,929

Lewiston, ID2 Cowboys and Indians 2031671 Cowboys and Indians2,892

Caldwell, ID3 RNJS 2084563 RNJS2,868

Orofino, ID4 Up river boys 2085437 Up river boys2,837

Nampa, ID5 Brass Monkey #3 2047215 Brass Monkey #32,836

Coeur D'Alene, ID6 Paul's Misfits 2288918 Paula's Misfits2,814

Dalton Gardens, ID7 Frame & Smetana Engineers #1 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #12,792

Lewiston, ID8 Lancer Lanes 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,790

UNKNOWN, ID9 Dominos 2275091 Dominos2,780

Lewiston, ID10 3 Bros & A Rose 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose2,749

Lewiston, ID11 Lang Lanes 2031673 Lang Lanes2,734

Lewiston, ID12 Half and Half 2170862 Half and Half2,732

Sagle, ID13 Shaun Rinehart Team 1 2074753 Shaun Rinehart Team 12,714

Ballard, UT14 Warriors Pro Shop 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop2,710

Lewiston, ID14 Knuckles Deep 2061198 Knuckles Deep2,710

Pocatello, ID16 Lickety Splitz 2194174 Lickety Splitz2,703

Clarkson, WA17 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #1 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #12,702

Clarkson, WA18 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #4 2033049 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #42,693

Nampa, ID19 2 Right 2 Wrong 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong2,672

Lewiston, ID20 Rico's Plumbing 2075287 Rico's Plumbing2,671

Sandpoint, ID21 Banging holes 2292090 Banging holes2,665

UNKNOWN, ID22 Birdsall Bowlers 2273771 Birdsall Bowlers2,663

Meridian, ID23 BSU Fans 1990829 BSU Fans2,662

Dalton Gardens, ID24 Frame & Smetana Engineers #2 2023809 Frame & Smetana Engineers #22,657

PARMA, ID25 Panhandle Insurance 2069143 Panhandle Insurance2,633

Clarkson, WA25 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #5 2033048 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #52,633

Lemmon, SD27 3 Cs and an S 2192002 3 Cs and an S2,615

Meridian, ID28 Bowl addiction 2035381 Bowl addiction2,613

Clarkson, WA28 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #6 2033047 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #62,613

Rathdrum, ID30 Strike Out Pro Shop 2258979 Strike Out Pro Shop2,611

Spokane, WA31 Snakes on a Lane 2075366 Snakes on a Lane2,609

Nampa, ID32 Brass Monkey #1 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,603
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 740 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Clarkson, WA33 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #2 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #22,529

The lowest score to cash is 2792.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 369 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Grangeville, ID1 York Paul   \ Stamper Sam 2269319 Eagles #5391,532

Nampa, ID2 Dixon Carl   \ Dixon Patrick D. 2047214 Brass Monkey #41,498

Hayden, ID3 Phelps Paula J.  \ Phelps Chuck A. 2293543 Phelps/Phelps1,495

New Plymouth, ID4 Nelson Charlie V.  \ Hasler Benjamin J. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers1,469

Fruitland, ID5 Kriner William L.  \ Jungling Jason J. 2031385 Plaza Inn1,463

Nampa, ID6 Dixon Kohner   \ Bishoff Candis 2047214 Brass Monkey #41,459

Boise, ID7 Dahlin Breck T.  \ Flora Jeff 2069180 Who Dat1,446

Lewiston, ID8 Hendrix Patty   \ Guier Charles "Chuck" J. 2031670 His Side Kicks1,440

PARMA, ID9 Kari Val L.  \ Kari John D. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance1,435

Grangeville, ID10 Arnzen Chuck A.  \ Nuxoll Roger D. 2263032 Grangeville Glass1,434

Rexburg, ID11 Hart Sheldon K.  \ Suchey Doug 2286931 Homestead1,427

Boise, ID12 Kraemer Stephen M.  \ Worman Randy K. 2069180 Who Dat1,425

PARMA, ID13 Black Thelma K.  \ Black Ron J. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl1,424

Gibbonsville, ID14 Bess Sarah   \ Peters Daniel 2293545 1,421

Boise, ID15 Archibald Tammie J.  \ Briggs Melissa M. 1975935 Pin Ticklers1,418

Grangeville, ID16 Fischer Jerry   \ Fischer Randy J. 2117590 Walco Inc1,416

Twin Falls, ID17 Gittins Paul   \ Pacheco Richard 2184955 Wrath1,411

Grangeville, ID18 Meisner John F.  \ Meisner Lewis W. 2269319 Eagles #5391,409

NYSSA, OR19 Bates Cody M.  \ Alexander Shannon L. 1970856 B-A-B-G1,406

Lewiston, ID20 Fergason Chet W.  \ Rinard Lance G. 2031672 Lancer Lanes1,400

PARMA, ID20 Ricks Matt D.  \ Ricks Sara J. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl1,400

Grangeville, ID22 Pilant Colten   \ Pilant Morgan 2054112 Big johns1,388

Orofino, ID23 Prall Marlene F.  \ Harris Shane A. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 11,384

Lewiston, ID24 Abeyta Gina C.  \ Hawkes Kenny L. Jr 2031670 His Side Kicks1,379

NYSSA, OR25 Barton Lee T.  \ Gibson Eric N. 1970856 B-A-B-G1,374

rexburg, ID26 Hansen Maci R.  \ Hansen Glen D. 2189108 McDonals1,373

Idaho Falls, ID27 Savage Zachary   \ Mallo Shelley 2276989 Savage/Meier1,371

Fruitland, ID28 Stephens Dale H.  \ Nasby Albert D. 2031385 Plaza Inn1,365

Grangeville, ID28 Bentley Chase L.  \ Daniels Quincey 2084363 B & B Bargain1,365

Grangeville, ID30 Key Kolten   \ Daniels Jay 2084363 B & B Bargain1,361

Dalton Gardens, ID30 Elliott Gary E.  \ Milojevic Ljubisa 2074917 The Honey Badgers1,361

PARMA, ID32 Kuespert Amanda M.  \ Ricks Sara J. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance1,359

Post Falls, ID33 Luedecke Stacey   \ Rodda Stephanie L. 2030424 Pinchasers1,357

Sandpoint, ID34 Halverson Andrea L.  \ Sperry Steven D. 2292090 Banging holes1,350

Kuna, ID35 Simpson Joseph A.  \ Clark Stephen S. 2051052 MUNSONS1,343

Salmon, ID36 Earl David J.  \ Smartt Florence K. 2078100 Pins and tips1,342

New Plymouth, ID37 Griffith Marcia L.  \ Hasler JackQuilin R. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers1,341

Gibbonsville, ID37 Earl David J.  \ Peters Daniel 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES1,341
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 369 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Sandpoint, ID39 Mathias Pennie L.  \ Burnham Kyler A. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop1,334

Meridian, ID40 Lobb Jerry D.  \ Lobb Bill R. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl1,331

Pocatello, ID41 Ellett Edwin C.  \ Laeger Terry 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,326

Orofino, ID42 Garb Daniel J.  \ Hickle Bobby J. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 11,325

Grangeville, ID43 Gentry Nate   \ Fischer Daniel J. 2117590 Walco Inc1,319

Pocatello, ID44 Gilliam Chad   \ Lindholm Kayman R. 2053329 Poky Boys1,314

Nampa, ID45 Strand Kelsey R.  \ Mazzagotte James C.
III

2047216 Brass Monkey #21,313

Boise, ID45 Briggs Justin J.  \ Archibald Dallas 1975935 Pin Ticklers1,313

Burley, ID47 Patton Nicholas   \ Brown Cameron 2171035 Snake River Bowl1,309

Post Falls, ID48 Yozamp John H.  \ Polenz Steve R. 2187258 Yozamp/Polenz1,308

Spokane, WA49 Betts Justine M.  \ Elliott Justin E. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane1,303

Burley, ID50 Rowley Rhiannon   \ Brown Cameron 2293544 Snake River Bowl1,302

Grangeville, ID51 Paul Ken   \ Bentley John A. 2054112 Big johns1,300

Clarkson, WA52 Rose Katie E.  \ Dickenson Joe D. 2033048 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #51,297

Nampa, ID53 Johnson Sara S.  \ Bowman Kathleen C. 2047213 Brass Monkey #51,295

OROFINO, ID54 Upton Tom A.  \ Miller Joe P. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES1,290

Twin Falls, ID55 Scott Michael E.  \ Cardona Ray 2184955 Wrath1,288

Meridian, ID56 Morphey Jake   \ Shippy Rick J. 1990829 BSU Fans1,287

Kuna, ID57 Schick Lloyd D.  \ Simpson Rachael M. 2051052 MUNSONS1,286

Lewiston, ID58 Olander Scott R.  \ Olander Allen B. 2079913 Strike & Spare1,283

Twin Falls, ID59 Coggins Kevin B.  \ Coggins Kevin D. 2062198 Split happens1,279

Nampa, ID60 Scott Richard A.  \ Nunley James D. 2035316 SILVER BULLETS1,278

rexburg, ID61 Webster Joseph M.  \ Day Wyatt 2189108 McDonals1,272

Lemmon, SD62 Hoskins Carl R.  \ Burland Chad E. 2192002 3 Cs and an S1,270

Rexburg, ID63 Haga Brian S.  \ Phillips Mark C. 2286931 Homestead1,268

OROFINO, ID64 Smith Ronald "Ronnie" A.  \ McHaffie
Luke

2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES1,266

Pocatello, ID65 Adams Stephen M.  \ Anderson Tim S. 2053329 Poky Boys1,261

Jerome, ID66 Zeller Sharleen D.  \ Hanway Robert J. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,251

UNKNOWN, ID67 Alley Elijah E.  \ Boes Michael 2275091 Dominos1,248

Coeur D'Alene, ID68 Montagne Brandon S. Jr \ Boyce Tara J. 2292617 Montagne/Boyce1,229

Grangeville, ID69 Bowman Joe   \ Shaw Shawn 2263032 Grangeville Glass1,228

Twin Falls, ID70 Connell Jeremy W.  \ Hubbard Robert M. 2062198 Split happens1,221

Post Falls, ID71 Cook Tom   \ Danforth Alan L. Sr 2241773 ARI1,202

Sandpoint, ID72 Mott Joy A.  \ Burnham Terry H. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop1,200

Salmon, ID73 Carreiro Gayle A.  \ Gallamore David D. 2078100 Pins and tips1,183

Gibbonsville, ID74 Bess Sarah   \ Carreiro Gayle A. 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES1,179

Nampa, ID75 Allen Dave ..  \ Benerakis Joe 2035316 SILVER BULLETS1,153

The lowest score to cash is 1371.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 370 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Caldwell, ID1 Horenberger Shawn E.  \ Dobkins Jacob E. 2084563 RNJS1,589
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 370 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Ballard, UT2 Montag Tony S.  \ Hackford Dallon R. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,558

Nampa, ID3 Schmidt Dee   \ Jefferies Gene K. 2047215 Brass Monkey #31,518

Idaho Falls, ID4 Mallo Raymond K.  \ Lipp Chris L. 2276955 Mallo/Lipp1,516

PARMA, ID5 Ricks Matt D.  \ Shada David W. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,511

Clarkson, WA6 Stewart Audra M.  \ Mainwaring Robert S. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,506

Lewiston, ID7 Ornelas Jayson D. Sr \ Guier John D. 2031671 Cowboys and Indians1,485

Lewiston, ID8 Shears Logan  ` \ Shears Mathew C. 2170862 Half and Half1,484

Meridian, ID9 Hasenyager Glen D.  \ Shippy Chris 1990829 BSU Fans1,483

Caldwell, ID10 Myers Richie E.  \ Fisher Nolen B. 2084563 RNJS1,474

Lewiston, ID11 Durham Jae   \ Lovejoy Dan B. 2031672 Lancer Lanes1,471

Clarkson, WA12 Thivierge James D.  \ Keifer Ryan M. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #11,462

Clarkson, WA13 Ellis Patrick "Pat" R.  \ Hagan Robert E. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #31,457

Sagle, ID14 Rinehart Shaun L.  \ Rinehart Dan W. 2074750 Rinehart/Rinehart1,455

Nampa, ID15 Head Dallas   \ Post Shane T. 2047215 Brass Monkey #31,451

Pocatello, ID16 Widdison Kelly G. Jr \ Widdison Kelly G. 2194174 Lickety Splitz1,448

Nampa, ID17 Tobbe Mallory K.  \ Tobbe Matthew R. 2047217 Brass Monkey #11,434

Meridian, ID18 Lobb Jason J.  \ Hammons Dustin L. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl1,433

Rathdrum, ID19 Boyle Scott C.  \ Serafin John 2193365 Boyle/Serafin1,431

Lewiston, ID20 Lang Bruce A.  \ Scherlis Marc B. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,424

Ballard, UT21 Cook Van E.  \ Cook Tony M. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,400

Lewiston, ID22 Post Kyle R.  \ Knewbow Brandon R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose1,399

Lewiston, ID23 Gish Clayton   \ Wright Joseph "Joe" O. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing1,398

UNKNOWN, ID24 O'Hagan Jesse R.  \ O'Hagan Dennis R. Jr 2180551 O'Hagan/O'Hagan1,396

Jerome, ID25 Myers Bobby L.  \ Anderson John P. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,395

Orofino, ID26 Lashly Robert C.  \ Lashly Robbie G. 2085437 Up river boys1,391

Orofino, ID27 Lashly Jim   \ Miller Michael C. 2085437 Up river boys1,378

Spirit Lake, ID27 Gallop Steve A.  \ Manley Jon L. 2168673 Gallop/Manley1,378

Meridian, ID29 Jensen Eric   \ Allen Paul E. 2035381 Bowl addiction1,377

Clarkson, WA30 Quinn Matthew A.  \ Stewart Jonathan J. 2033049 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #41,376

Clarkson, WA30 Berghammer Mike R.  \ Dickenson Ryan
S.

2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,376

Pocatello, ID32 Culbertson Troy C.  \ Apel Darryl
 "John" J.

2194174 Lickety Splitz1,366

Burley, ID33 Patton Nicholas   \ Moore Cory 2293544 Snake River Bowl1,365

Rathdrum, ID33 Columbus Jason L.  \ Roop Jason L. 2258979 Strike Out Pro Shop1,365

Dalton Gardens, ID33 Davenport Tom R.  \ Smetana Jack A. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #11,365

Meridian, ID36 Akins Jason E.  \ Spencer Michael J. 2035381 Bowl addiction1,363

UNKNOWN, ID37 Atkins James D.  \ Mueller Paul R. 2275091 Dominos1,362

Lewiston, ID37 Hazen Vince J.  \ Savage Rick L. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing1,362

Nampa, ID39 Hutter Dylan T.  \ Hollingsworth Derek G. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,356

Nampa, ID40 Jefferies Anthony   \ Jefferies Cami L. 2047217 Brass Monkey #11,355

PARMA, ID41 Kuespert Stew J.  \ Shada David W. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,353

Post Falls, ID42 Wegner Rick A.  \ Callen Gregory D. 2241773 ARI1,351

Lewiston, ID43 Mendenhall Marvin R.  \ Santos Janevea
M.

2061198 Knuckles Deep1,347

Sandpoint, ID44 Roberts David J.  \ Hale Matthew R. 2292090 Banging holes1,336
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 370 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Lewiston, ID45 Olander Bryon A.  \ Olander Terry L. 2079913 Strike & Spare1,323

Lewiston, ID46 Rose Katie E.  \ Mendenhall Marvin R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose1,321

Pocatello, ID47 Davis Robert T.  \ Griggs Larry A. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,318

Rathdrum, ID48 Dotson Josh   \ Erickson Cory 2258979 Strike Out Pro Shop1,317

Spokane, WA48 Smith Steve M.  \ Davis Matt C. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane1,317

Burley, ID50 Rowley Rhiannon   \ Moore Cory 2171035 Snake River Bowl1,316

Nampa, ID51 Gantz Christopher W.  \ Condreay Timothy
R.

2047216 Brass Monkey #21,307

Nampa, ID52 McLane Eddy   \ Cecil Alex S. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,306

Post Falls, ID52 Baker Barry W.  \ Luedecke Michael T. 2030424 Pinchasers1,306

Coeur D' Alene, ID54 Bricca Pete H.  \ Bricca Trevor 2264756 Bricca Brats1,302

Rathdrum, ID55 Flinn Joe E.  \ Garbarino Scott F. 2261211 Flinn/Garbarino1,284

Nampa, ID56 Brown Kendra A.  \ Falen Robert L. 2047213 Brass Monkey #51,272

Lewiston, ID57 Harris Rufus H. Jr \ Harris Nicholas A. 2170862 Half and Half1,267

PARMA, ID58 Titus Tom M.  \ Kuespert Stew J. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,216

Lewiston, ID59 Berreth Mark T.  \ Thompson Duane A. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,211

Dalton Gardens, ID60 Hart David L.  \ Hart Chase C. 2074917 The Honey Badgers1,200

Lewiston, ID61 Glockner Tom D.  \ Foreman Dom A. 2061198 Knuckles Deep1,177

Lewiston, ID62 Taylor Levi   \ Wright Raymond 2031671 Cowboys and Indians1,157

The lowest score to cash is 1399.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Sponsor

Caldwell, ID1 Horenberger Shawn E.  \ Dobkins Jacob E. 2084563 RNJS1,448

Ballard, UT2 Montag Tony S.  \ Hackford Dallon R. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,405

Lewiston, ID3 Ornelas Jayson D. Sr \ Guier John D. 2031671 Cowboys and Indians1,347

Lewiston, ID4 Lang Bruce A.  \ Scherlis Marc B. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,324

PARMA, ID5 Ricks Matt D.  \ Shada David W. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,323

Caldwell, ID6 Myers Richie E.  \ Fisher Nolen B. 2084563 RNJS1,302

Lewiston, ID7 Durham Jae   \ Lovejoy Dan B. 2031672 Lancer Lanes1,258

PARMA, ID8 Kuespert Stew J.  \ Shada David W. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,201

Nampa, ID9 McLane Eddy   \ Cecil Alex S. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,189

Rathdrum, ID10 Boyle Scott C.  \ Serafin John 2193365 Boyle/Serafin1,184

Nampa, ID11 Hutter Dylan T.  \ Hollingsworth Derek G. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,153

Burley, ID12 Patton Nicholas   \ Moore Cory 2293544 Snake River Bowl1,148

UNKNOWN, ID13 O'Hagan Jesse R.  \ O'Hagan Dennis R. Jr 2180551 O'Hagan/O'Hagan1,133

Lewiston, ID14 Berreth Mark T.  \ Thompson Duane A. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,061

Pocatello, ID15 Gilliam Chad   \ Lindholm Kayman R. 2053329 Poky Boys1,046

PARMA, ID16 Titus Tom M.  \ Kuespert Stew J. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,018

Burley, ID17 Patton Nicholas   \ Brown Cameron 2171035 Snake River Bowl993

Pocatello, ID18 Adams Stephen M.  \ Anderson Tim S. 2053329 Poky Boys957

The lowest score to cash is 1324.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Sponsor

Caldwell, ID1 Myers Richie E. 2084563 RNJS782

Caldwell, ID2 Horenberger Shawn E. 2084563 RNJS769

UNKNOWN, ID3 Mueller Paul R. 2275091 Dominos668

Lewiston, ID4 Ornelas Jayson D. Sr 2031671 Cowboys and Indians664

Caldwell, ID5 Dobkins Jacob E. 2084563 RNJS663

Sandpoint, ID6 Sperry Steven D. 2292090 Banging holes659

Lewiston, ID7 Scherlis Marc B. 2031673 Lang Lanes641

Nampa, ID8 McLane Eddy 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong635

Sandpoint, ID9 Hale Matthew R. 2292090 Banging holes630

Nampa, ID10 Hollingsworth Derek G. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong611

Nampa, ID11 Cecil Alex S. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong608

Lewiston, ID12 Guier John D. 2031671 Cowboys and Indians603

UNKNOWN, ID13 O'Hagan Jesse R. 2180551 O'Hagan/O'Hagan598

Burley, ID14 Moore Cory 2293544 Snake River Bowl591

Lewiston, ID15 Lang Bruce A. 2031673 Lang Lanes583

Lewiston, ID16 Thompson Duane A. 2031673 Lang Lanes582

Meridian, ID17 Lobb Jason J. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl579

Burley, ID18 Brown Cameron 2293544 Snake River Bowl571

Pocatello, ID19 Lindholm Kayman R. 2053329 Poky Boys555

Lewiston, ID19 Lovejoy Dan B. 2031672 Lancer Lanes555

Rathdrum, ID21 Garbarino Scott F. 2261211 Flinn/Garbarino554

Pocatello, ID22 Gilliam Chad 2053329 Poky Boys548

Rathdrum, ID23 Boyle Scott C. 2193365 Boyle/Serafin531

Rathdrum, ID24 Serafin John 2193365 Boyle/Serafin523

Caldwell, ID25 Fisher Nolen B. 2084563 RNJS522

Lewiston, ID26 Durham Jae 2031672 Lancer Lanes508

Lewiston, ID27 Berreth Mark T. 2031673 Lang Lanes502

UNKNOWN, ID28 O'Hagan Dennis R. Jr 2180551 O'Hagan/O'Hagan487

Burley, ID29 Patton Nicholas 2293544 Snake River Bowl485

Post Falls, ID30 Wegner Rick A. 2241773 ARI479

Pocatello, ID31 Anderson Tim S. 2053329 Poky Boys472

Pocatello, ID32 Adams Stephen M. 2053329 Poky Boys470

The lowest score to cash is 579.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

rexburg, ID1 Hansen Glen D. 2189108 McDonals859

Nampa, ID2 Dixon Kohner 2047214 Brass Monkey #4843

Orofino, ID3 Garb Daniel J. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 1839

Nampa, ID4 Dixon Patrick D. 2047214 Brass Monkey #4773

Grangeville, ID5 York Paul 2269319 Eagles #539772

NYSSA, OR6 Bates Cody M. 1970856 B-A-B-G766

Rexburg, ID7 Phillips Mark C. 2286931 Homestead759
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Hayden, ID8 Phelps Chuck A. 2293543 Phelps/Phelps756

PARMA, ID9 Kari Val L. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance749

Gibbonsville, ID10 Peters Daniel 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES746

Rexburg, ID11 Suchey Doug 2286931 Homestead745

Nampa, ID11 Brown Kendra A. 2047213 Brass Monkey #5745

Nampa, ID13 Strand Kelsey R. 2047216 Brass Monkey #2744

UNKNOWN, ID14 Alley Elijah E. 2275091 Dominos742

Nampa, ID15 Bishoff Candis 2047214 Brass Monkey #4741

New Plymouth, ID16 Hasler Benjamin J. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers740

Idaho Falls, ID17 Mallo Shelley 2276989 Savage/Meier738

PARMA, ID18 Ricks Sara J. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl735

Lewiston, ID19 Abeyta Gina C. 2031670 His Side Kicks734

Burley, ID19 Brown Cameron 2293544 Snake River Bowl734

rexburg, ID19 Webster Joseph M. 2189108 McDonals734

Grangeville, ID22 Pilant Colten 2054112 Big johns733

UNKNOWN, ID23 O'Hagan Jesse R. 2180551 O'Hagan/O'Hagan732

OROFINO, ID24 Upton Tom A. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES731

Dalton Gardens, ID25 Elliott Gary E. 2074917 The Honey Badgers730

Grangeville, ID25 Shaw Shawn 2263032 Grangeville Glass730

Meridian, ID27 Lobb Jerry D. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl729

Meridian, ID28 Hammons Dustin L. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl719

New Plymouth, ID28 Griffith Marcia L. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers719

Grangeville, ID30 Bentley Chase L. 2084363 B & B Bargain718

Post Falls, ID30 Baker Barry W. 2030424 Pinchasers718

New Plymouth, ID32 Nelson Charlie V. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers716

Jerome, ID33 Myers Bobby L. 1978416 mixed nuts #1715

Twin Falls, ID34 Connell Jeremy W. 2062198 Split happens714

Kuna, ID35 Clark Stephen S. 2051052 MUNSONS713

Lewiston, ID36 Olander Bryon A. 2079913 Strike & Spare712

Nampa, ID37 Bowman Kathleen C. 2047213 Brass Monkey #5711

Salmon, ID38 Smartt Florence K. 2078100 Pins and tips710

OROFINO, ID39 Smith Ronald "Ronnie" A. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES709

OROFINO, ID40 Miller Joe P. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES708

Fruitland, ID41 Kriner William L. 2031385 Plaza Inn707

Meridian, ID42 Spencer Michael J. 2035381 Bowl addiction704

Twin Falls, ID42 Scott Michael E. 2184955 Wrath704

Coeur D' Alene, ID44 Bricca Pete H. 2264756 Bricca Brats702

Lewiston, ID44 Rose Katie E. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose702

Twin Falls, ID46 Hubbard Robert M. 2062198 Split happens701

Pocatello, ID46 Gilliam Chad 2053329 Poky Boys701

PARMA, ID48 Kuespert Amanda M. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance699

Kuna, ID49 Simpson Joseph A. 2051052 MUNSONS698

Fruitland, ID49 Stephens Dale H. 2031385 Plaza Inn698

Nampa, ID51 Dixon Carl 2047214 Brass Monkey #4690

Nampa, ID51 Head Dallas 2047215 Brass Monkey #3690
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Sandpoint, ID53 Halverson Andrea L. 2292090 Banging holes689

Grangeville, ID54 Stamper Sam 2269319 Eagles #539687

Coeur D'Alene, ID54 Montagne Brandon S. Jr 2292617 Montagne/Boyce687

Lewiston, ID54 Hendrix Patty 2031670 His Side Kicks687

Jerome, ID57 Zeller Sharleen D. 1978416 mixed nuts #1684

NYSSA, OR57 Alexander Shannon L. 1970856 B-A-B-G684

New Plymouth, ID57 Hasler JackQuilin R. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers684

Grangeville, ID60 Fischer Jerry 2117590 Walco Inc683

Grangeville, ID60 Meisner Lewis W. 2269319 Eagles #539683

Twin Falls, ID60 Cardona Ray 2184955 Wrath683

NYSSA, OR60 Gibson Eric N. 1970856 B-A-B-G683

Boise, ID60 Dahlin Breck T. 2069180 Who Dat683

Nampa, ID65 Johnson Sara S. 2047213 Brass Monkey #5682

Clarkson, WA66 Ellis Patrick "Pat" R. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #3681

PARMA, ID67 Black Ron J. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl678

Boise, ID68 Archibald Tammie J. 1975935 Pin Ticklers676

Fruitland, ID69 Nasby Albert D. 2031385 Plaza Inn674

Grangeville, ID70 Nuxoll Roger D. 2263032 Grangeville Glass672

Lewiston, ID71 Hawkes Kenny L. Jr 2031670 His Side Kicks669

Boise, ID72 Briggs Justin J. 1975935 Pin Ticklers668

Grangeville, ID72 Meisner John F. 2269319 Eagles #539668

Orofino, ID74 Prall Marlene F. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 1667

Boise, ID75 Briggs Melissa M. 1975935 Pin Ticklers666

Lewiston, ID76 Fergason Chet W. 2031672 Lancer Lanes663

Meridian, ID77 Morphey Jake 1990829 BSU Fans661

Pocatello, ID78 Culbertson Troy C. 2194174 Lickety Splitz660

Post Falls, ID78 Yozamp John H. 2187258 Yozamp/Polenz660

Nampa, ID80 Allen Dave .. 2035316 SILVER BULLETS659

Coeur D'Alene, ID81 Boyce Tara J. 2292617 Montagne/Boyce658

Rexburg, ID81 Hart Sheldon K. 2286931 Homestead658

Grangeville, ID83 Fischer Randy J. 2117590 Walco Inc657

Burley, ID84 Rowley Rhiannon 2293544 Snake River Bowl656

Nampa, ID84 Nunley James D. 2035316 SILVER BULLETS656

Spokane, WA84 Betts Justine M. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane656

Boise, ID87 Flora Jeff 2069180 Who Dat654

Grangeville, ID88 Daniels Quincey 2084363 B & B Bargain653

Salmon, ID89 Earl David J. 2078100 Pins and tips651

Twin Falls, ID89 Pacheco Richard 2184955 Wrath651

Nampa, ID91 Scott Richard A. 2035316 SILVER BULLETS649

Grangeville, ID92 Bentley John A. 2054112 Big johns648

Lewiston, ID93 Olander Allen B. 2079913 Strike & Spare647

Lewiston, ID94 Guier Charles "Chuck" J. 2031670 His Side Kicks644

Jerome, ID94 Hanway Robert J. 1978416 mixed nuts #1644

Idaho Falls, ID94 Savage Zachary 2276989 Savage/Meier644

Grangeville, ID97 Fischer Daniel J. 2117590 Walco Inc643
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Kuna, ID98 Simpson Rachael M. 2051052 MUNSONS639

Burley, ID99 Patton Nicholas 2293544 Snake River Bowl638

Nampa, ID99 Benerakis Joe 2035316 SILVER BULLETS638

Meridian, ID101 Lobb Bill R. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl636

Grangeville, ID102 Paul Ken 2054112 Big johns634

Fruitland, ID103 Jungling Jason J. 2031385 Plaza Inn633

Post Falls, ID104 Cook Tom 2241773 ARI632

Salmon, ID105 Gallamore David D. 2078100 Pins and tips630

Pocatello, ID105 Adams Stephen M. 2053329 Poky Boys630

NYSSA, OR107 Barton Lee T. 1970856 B-A-B-G628

Grangeville, ID108 Key Kolten 2084363 B & B Bargain626

Twin Falls, ID108 Coggins Kevin B. 2062198 Split happens626

Post Falls, ID108 Polenz Steve R. 2187258 Yozamp/Polenz626

Sandpoint, ID108 Mathias Pennie L. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop626

rexburg, ID112 Hansen Maci R. 2189108 McDonals623

PARMA, ID112 Black Thelma K. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl623

Rexburg, ID114 Haga Brian S. 2286931 Homestead622

Dalton Gardens, ID115 Hart Chase C. 2074917 The Honey Badgers621

Pocatello, ID115 Ellett Edwin C. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes621

UNKNOWN, ID117 Boes Michael 2275091 Dominos620

Pocatello, ID118 Anderson Tim S. 2053329 Poky Boys616

Grangeville, ID119 Daniels Jay 2084363 B & B Bargain612

Rathdrum, ID119 Dotson Josh 2258979 Strike Out Pro Shop612

Post Falls, ID121 Luedecke Stacey 2030424 Pinchasers605

Gibbonsville, ID122 Carreiro Gayle A. 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES604

Lemmon, SD123 Hoskins Carl R. 2192002 3 Cs and an S600

Grangeville, ID124 Bowman Joe 2263032 Grangeville Glass599

Sandpoint, ID125 Mott Joy A. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop594

Gibbonsville, ID126 Bess Sarah 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES593

Grangeville, ID127 Pilant Morgan 2054112 Big johns586

OROFINO, ID128 McHaffie Luke 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES574

Boise, ID129 Kraemer Stephen M. 2069180 Who Dat549

Rathdrum, ID130 Flinn Joe E. 2261211 Flinn/Garbarino544

Grangeville, ID131 Arnzen Chuck A. 2263032 Grangeville Glass537

Post Falls, ID132 Danforth Alan L. Sr 2241773 ARI535

Lewiston, ID133 Glockner Tom D. 2061198 Knuckles Deep509

The lowest score to cash is 690.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Caldwell, ID1 Myers Richie E. 2084563 RNJS854

Caldwell, ID2 Horenberger Shawn E. 2084563 RNJS841

Lewiston, ID3 Mendenhall Marvin R. 2061198 Knuckles Deep817
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Pocatello, ID4 Widdison Kelly G. Jr 2194174 Lickety Splitz789

Orofino, ID5 Lashly Robert C. 2085437 Up river boys787

Nampa, ID6 Jefferies Gene K. 2047215 Brass Monkey #3786

Lewiston, ID7 Post Kyle R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose769

Sandpoint, ID8 Burnham Kyler A. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop767

Rathdrum, ID9 Erickson Cory 2258979 Strike Out Pro Shop762

Nampa, ID10 Gantz Christopher W. 2047216 Brass Monkey #2758

PARMA, ID11 Titus Tom M. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance756

Nampa, ID12 Mazzagotte James C. III 2047216 Brass Monkey #2754

Ballard, UT13 Montag Tony S. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop753

Sandpoint, ID14 Sperry Steven D. 2292090 Banging holes752

Twin Falls, ID15 Coggins Kevin D. 2062198 Split happens745

Clarkson, WA16 Keifer Ryan M. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #1742

Lemmon, SD17 Burland Chad E. 2192002 3 Cs and an S741

Nampa, ID18 Tobbe Mallory K. 2047217 Brass Monkey #1740

Dalton Gardens, ID19 Smetana Jack A. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #1739

Lewiston, ID20 Knewbow Brandon R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose736

Caldwell, ID21 Dobkins Jacob E. 2084563 RNJS732

Rathdrum, ID21 Roop Jason L. 2258979 Strike Out Pro Shop732

Twin Falls, ID23 Gittins Paul 2184955 Wrath731

Meridian, ID24 Allen Paul E. 2035381 Bowl addiction730

Dalton Gardens, ID25 Davenport Tom R. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #1728

Lewiston, ID25 Ornelas Jayson D. Sr 2031671 Cowboys and Indians728

Dalton Gardens, ID27 Milojevic Ljubisa 2074917 The Honey Badgers727

PARMA, ID28 Ricks Matt D. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance725

Idaho Falls, ID29 Mallo Raymond K. 2276955 Mallo/Lipp722

Spokane, WA30 Davis Matt C. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane721

Meridian, ID31 Akins Jason E. 2035381 Bowl addiction719

UNKNOWN, ID32 Mueller Paul R. 2275091 Dominos716

rexburg, ID33 Day Wyatt 2189108 McDonals715

Clarkson, WA33 Dickenson Ryan S. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #2715

PARMA, ID35 Kari John D. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance713

Sandpoint, ID36 Hale Matthew R. 2292090 Banging holes709

Meridian, ID37 Hasenyager Glen D. 1990829 BSU Fans708

UNKNOWN, ID38 Atkins James D. 2275091 Dominos707

Nampa, ID39 Hutter Dylan T. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong705

Nampa, ID40 McLane Eddy 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong704

Nampa, ID41 Hollingsworth Derek G. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong699

Clarkson, WA41 Hagan Robert E. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #3699

Lewiston, ID43 Gish Clayton 2075287 Rico's Plumbing698

Lewiston, ID44 Harris Nicholas A. 2170862 Half and Half697

Lewiston, ID45 Santos Janevea M. 2061198 Knuckles Deep696

Kuna, ID46 Schick Lloyd D. 2051052 MUNSONS694

Pocatello, ID47 Apel Darryl      "John" J. 2194174 Lickety Splitz693

Spirit Lake, ID48 Manley Jon L. 2168673 Gallop/Manley692
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Meridian, ID49 Shippy Chris 1990829 BSU Fans689

Orofino, ID50 Hickle Bobby J. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 1688

Nampa, ID51 Tobbe Matthew R. 2047217 Brass Monkey #1687

Orofino, ID52 Lashly Jim 2085437 Up river boys685

Hayden, ID52 Phelps Paula J. 2293543 Phelps/Phelps685

Boise, ID54 Worman Randy K. 2069180 Who Dat681

Pocatello, ID54 Davis Robert T. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes681

Lewiston, ID56 Lang Bruce A. 2031673 Lang Lanes679

Sagle, ID56 Rinehart Shaun L. 2074750 Rinehart/Rinehart679

Meridian, ID56 Jensen Eric 2035381 Bowl addiction679

Clarkson, WA59 Stewart Audra M. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #2678

Lewiston, ID60 Wright Joseph "Joe" O. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing677

Lewiston, ID60 Guier John D. 2031671 Cowboys and Indians677

Spokane, WA60 Smith Steve M. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane677

Orofino, ID63 Harris Shane A. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 1671

Clarkson, WA63 Mainwaring Robert S. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #2671

Pocatello, ID65 Lindholm Kayman R. 2053329 Poky Boys670

Clarkson, WA66 Thivierge James D. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #1669

Lewiston, ID67 Thompson Duane A. 2031673 Lang Lanes668

Lewiston, ID68 Savage Rick L. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing667

Sagle, ID69 Rinehart Dan W. 2074750 Rinehart/Rinehart665

Lewiston, ID70 Hazen Vince J. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing664

Orofino, ID71 Lashly Robbie G. 2085437 Up river boys661

Lewiston, ID71 Shears Mathew C. 2170862 Half and Half661

Pocatello, ID73 Widdison Kelly G. 2194174 Lickety Splitz658

Lewiston, ID73 Lovejoy Dan B. 2031672 Lancer Lanes658

Nampa, ID75 Cecil Alex S. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong656

Lewiston, ID75 Shears Logan  ` 2170862 Half and Half656

Sandpoint, ID77 Burnham Terry H. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop655

Burley, ID77 Moore Cory 2293544 Snake River Bowl655

Post Falls, ID77 Rodda Stephanie L. 2030424 Pinchasers655

Nampa, ID80 Post Shane T. 2047215 Brass Monkey #3653

Meridian, ID80 Lobb Jason J. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl653

Pocatello, ID82 Griggs Larry A. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes651

Rathdrum, ID82 Boyle Scott C. 2193365 Boyle/Serafin651

Rathdrum, ID84 Serafin John 2193365 Boyle/Serafin650

Rathdrum, ID84 Garbarino Scott F. 2261211 Flinn/Garbarino650

Clarkson, WA84 Stewart Jonathan J. 2033049 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #4650

Lewiston, ID84 Rinard Lance G. 2031672 Lancer Lanes650

Dalton Gardens, ID88 Hart David L. 2074917 The Honey Badgers647

Nampa, ID89 Jefferies Cami L. 2047217 Brass Monkey #1646

Clarkson, WA90 Berghammer Mike R. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #2645

Lewiston, ID90 Scherlis Marc B. 2031673 Lang Lanes645

Sandpoint, ID92 Roberts David J. 2292090 Banging holes640

Clarkson, WA93 Quinn Matthew A. 2033049 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #4639
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Nampa, ID94 Condreay Timothy R. 2047216 Brass Monkey #2638

Lewiston, ID94 Taylor Levi 2031671 Cowboys and Indians638

Ballard, UT96 Cook Van E. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop637

Grangeville, ID96 Gentry Nate 2117590 Walco Inc637

Rathdrum, ID96 Columbus Jason L. 2258979 Strike Out Pro Shop637

Boise, ID99 Archibald Dallas 1975935 Pin Ticklers634

Meridian, ID100 Shippy Rick J. 1990829 BSU Fans632

Spokane, WA101 Elliott Justin E. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane624

Caldwell, ID102 Fisher Nolen B. 2084563 RNJS622

Nampa, ID102 Schmidt Dee 2047215 Brass Monkey #3622

Clarkson, WA102 Dickenson Joe D. 2033048 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #5622

Lewiston, ID105 Harris Rufus H. Jr 2170862 Half and Half621

Lewiston, ID106 Durham Jae 2031672 Lancer Lanes618

UNKNOWN, ID107 O'Hagan Dennis R. Jr 2180551 O'Hagan/O'Hagan616

Pocatello, ID108 Laeger Terry 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes614

Post Falls, ID109 Luedecke Michael T. 2030424 Pinchasers613

Post Falls, ID110 Callen Gregory D. 2241773 ARI611

Lewiston, ID111 Olander Scott R. 2079913 Strike & Spare610

Ballard, UT112 Cook Tony M. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop606

Coeur D' Alene, ID113 Bricca Trevor 2264756 Bricca Brats605

Spirit Lake, ID114 Gallop Steve A. 2168673 Gallop/Manley604

Lewiston, ID115 Olander Terry L. 2079913 Strike & Spare598

Nampa, ID116 Falen Robert L. 2047213 Brass Monkey #5597

Orofino, ID117 Miller Michael C. 2085437 Up river boys588

Nampa, ID118 Jefferies Anthony 2047217 Brass Monkey #1587

Ballard, UT119 Hackford Dallon R. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop585

Jerome, ID120 Anderson John P. 1978416 mixed nuts #1584

Post Falls, ID121 Wegner Rick A. 2241773 ARI579

Lewiston, ID122 Wright Raymond 2031671 Cowboys and Indians575

Lewiston, ID123 Berreth Mark T. 2031673 Lang Lanes566

Idaho Falls, ID124 Lipp Chris L. 2276955 Mallo/Lipp559

Lewiston, ID125 Foreman Dom A. 2061198 Knuckles Deep519

The lowest score to cash is 693.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

rexburg, ID1 Hansen Glen D. 2189108 McDonals2,485

Grangeville, ID2 York Paul 2269319 Eagles #5392,389

Nampa, ID3 Dixon Kohner 2047214 Brass Monkey #42,364

Orofino, ID4 Garb Daniel J. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 12,292

PARMA, ID5 Kari Val L. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance2,262

New Plymouth, ID6 Hasler Benjamin J. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers2,254

Nampa, ID7 Strand Kelsey R. 2047213 Brass Monkey #52,249
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Dalton Gardens, ID8 Elliott Gary E. 2074917 The Honey Badgers2,226

Nampa, ID9 Dixon Patrick D. 2047214 Brass Monkey #42,222

NYSSA, OR9 Bates Cody M. 1970856 B-A-B-G2,222

Rexburg, ID11 Suchey Doug 2286931 Homestead2,199

Fruitland, ID12 Jungling Jason J. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,180

Coeur D'Alene, ID13 Phelps Chuck A. 2288918 Paula's Misfits2,171

Grangeville, ID14 Pilant Colten 2054112 Big johns2,168

Nampa, ID15 Bishoff Candis 2047215 Brass Monkey #32,147

Lewiston, ID15 Abeyta Gina C. 2031670 His Side Kicks2,147

Gibbonsville, ID15 Peters Daniel 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES2,147

Grangeville, ID18 Meisner Lewis W. 2269319 Eagles #5392,138

Grangeville, ID19 Shaw Shawn 2263032 Grangeville Glass2,137

Boise, ID20 Dahlin Breck T. 2069180 Who Dat2,134

Sandpoint, ID21 Halverson Andrea L. 2292090 Banging holes2,133

New Plymouth, ID21 Nelson Charlie V. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers2,133

Lewiston, ID23 Guier Charles "Chuck" J. 2031670 His Side Kicks2,132

Grangeville, ID24 Fischer Randy J. 2117590 Walco Inc2,131

Fruitland, ID25 Kriner William L. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,130

Lewiston, ID25 Olander Allen B. 2079913 Strike & Spare2,130

Nampa, ID27 Head Dallas 2047215 Brass Monkey #32,126

PARMA, ID28 Kuespert Amanda M. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance2,123

Grangeville, ID29 Bentley Chase L. 2084363 B & B Bargain2,121

Grangeville, ID30 Gentry Nate 2117590 Walco Inc2,119

Clarkson, WA31 Ellis Patrick "Pat" R. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,117

Meridian, ID32 Hammons Dustin L. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl2,116

New Plymouth, ID33 Hasler JackQuilin R. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers2,109

Nampa, ID34 Dixon Carl 2047214 Brass Monkey #42,107

Jerome, ID34 Myers Bobby L. 1978416 mixed nuts #12,107

Meridian, ID36 Lobb Jerry D. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl2,105

Coeur D' Alene, ID37 Bricca Pete H. 2264756 Bricca Brats2,101

Lewiston, ID38 Hendrix Patty 2031670 His Side Kicks2,100

NYSSA, OR39 Barton Lee T. 1970856 B-A-B-G2,087

Grangeville, ID40 Fischer Jerry 2117590 Walco Inc2,086

Rexburg, ID40 Phillips Mark C. 2286931 Homestead2,086

New Plymouth, ID42 Griffith Marcia L. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers2,079

Lewiston, ID42 Hawkes Kenny L. Jr 2031670 His Side Kicks2,079

Fruitland, ID44 Stephens Dale H. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,076

OROFINO, ID45 Upton Tom A. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES2,075

Salmon, ID46 Smartt Florence K. 2078100 Pins and tips2,073

Clarkson, WA47 Rose Katie E. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,064

PARMA, ID48 Ricks Sara J. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance2,062

Nampa, ID49 Brown Kendra A. 2047213 Brass Monkey #52,061

Grangeville, ID50 Key Kolten 2084363 B & B Bargain2,055

OROFINO, ID51 Smith Ronald "Ronnie" A. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES2,052

Grangeville, ID52 Stamper Sam 2269319 Eagles #5392,049
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Nampa, ID53 Bowman Kathleen C. 2047213 Brass Monkey #52,045

Lewiston, ID53 Fergason Chet W. 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,045

Boise, ID55 Briggs Melissa M. 1975935 Pin Ticklers2,044

UNKNOWN, ID56 Alley Elijah E. 2275091 Dominos2,043

Boise, ID57 Flora Jeff 2069180 Who Dat2,039

Orofino, ID58 Prall Marlene F. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 12,037

Fruitland, ID58 Nasby Albert D. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,037

Meridian, ID60 Spencer Michael J. 2035381 Bowl addiction2,036

PARMA, ID61 Black Thelma K. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl2,032

Grangeville, ID62 Fischer Daniel J. 2117590 Walco Inc2,030

PARMA, ID63 Black Ron J. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl2,029

Grangeville, ID64 Paul Ken 2054112 Big johns2,026

Pocatello, ID65 Culbertson Troy C. 2194174 Lickety Splitz2,022

Grangeville, ID66 Pilant Morgan 2054112 Big johns2,020

Grangeville, ID67 Daniels Quincey 2084363 B & B Bargain2,018

Grangeville, ID68 Arnzen Chuck A. 2263032 Grangeville Glass2,013

Boise, ID69 Briggs Justin J. 1975935 Pin Ticklers2,009

Spokane, WA70 Betts Justine M. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane2,005

Post Falls, ID71 Baker Barry W. 2030424 Pinchasers1,997

Jerome, ID72 Zeller Sharleen D. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,993

Boise, ID73 Archibald Tammie J. 1975935 Pin Ticklers1,987

rexburg, ID74 Webster Joseph M. 2189108 McDonals1,986

Pocatello, ID75 Gilliam Chad 2053329 Poky Boys1,985

Meridian, ID76 Lobb Bill R. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl1,979

Lewiston, ID77 Olander Bryon A. 2079913 Strike & Spare1,970

Rexburg, ID78 Hart Sheldon K. 2286931 Homestead1,965

Burley, ID79 Patton Nicholas 2171035 Snake River Bowl1,964

Grangeville, ID80 Nuxoll Roger D. 2263032 Grangeville Glass1,963

Burley, ID81 Brown Cameron 2171035 Snake River Bowl1,955

OROFINO, ID82 Miller Joe P. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES1,947

Boise, ID82 Kraemer Stephen M. 2069180 Who Dat1,947

Pocatello, ID84 Ellett Edwin C. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,943

Salmon, ID84 Gallamore David D. 2078100 Pins and tips1,943

Nampa, ID86 Johnson Sara S. 2047213 Brass Monkey #51,935

Twin Falls, ID87 Connell Jeremy W. 2062198 Split happens1,934

UNKNOWN, ID87 Boes Michael 2275091 Dominos1,934

Post Falls, ID89 Luedecke Stacey 2030424 Pinchasers1,926

Twin Falls, ID90 Hubbard Robert M. 2062198 Split happens1,923

Sandpoint, ID91 Mathias Pennie L. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop1,922

Grangeville, ID91 Meisner John F. 2269319 Eagles #5391,922

Rexburg, ID93 Haga Brian S. 2286931 Homestead1,918

Pocatello, ID94 Adams Stephen M. 2053329 Poky Boys1,917

NYSSA, OR95 Gibson Eric N. 1970856 B-A-B-G1,911

Salmon, ID96 Carreiro Gayle A. 2078100 Pins and tips1,906

NYSSA, OR97 Alexander Shannon L. 1970856 B-A-B-G1,903
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 184 & Under, Handicapped

Sponsor

Salmon, ID98 Earl David J. 2078100 Pins and tips1,893

Twin Falls, ID99 Coggins Kevin B. 2062198 Split happens1,885

Post Falls, ID100 Cook Tom 2241773 ARI1,882

Grangeville, ID101 Daniels Jay 2084363 B & B Bargain1,861

Jerome, ID102 Hanway Robert J. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,859

Meridian, ID103 Morphey Jake 1990829 BSU Fans1,856

Pocatello, ID104 Anderson Tim S. 2053329 Poky Boys1,845

Burley, ID105 Rowley Rhiannon 2171035 Snake River Bowl1,830

Grangeville, ID106 Bentley John A. 2054112 Big johns1,805

Lewiston, ID107 Glockner Tom D. 2061198 Knuckles Deep1,803

Grangeville, ID108 Bowman Joe 2263032 Grangeville Glass1,802

rexburg, ID109 Hansen Maci R. 2189108 McDonals1,801

OROFINO, ID110 McHaffie Luke 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES1,763

Post Falls, ID111 Danforth Alan L. Sr 2241773 ARI1,749

Dalton Gardens, ID112 Hart Chase C. 2074917 The Honey Badgers1,743

Gibbonsville, ID113 Bess Sarah 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES1,730

The lowest score to cash is 2137.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Nampa, ID1 Gantz Christopher W. 2047216 Brass Monkey #22,318

Orofino, ID2 Lashly Robert C. 2085437 Up river boys2,312

Pocatello, ID3 Widdison Kelly G. Jr 2194174 Lickety Splitz2,311

Sandpoint, ID4 Burnham Kyler A. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop2,302

Ballard, UT5 Montag Tony S. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop2,246

Nampa, ID6 Hollingsworth Derek G. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong2,236

Twin Falls, ID7 Coggins Kevin D. 2062198 Split happens2,231

Lewiston, ID8 Ornelas Jayson D. Sr 2031671 Cowboys and Indians2,227

Orofino, ID9 Rinehart Shaun L. 1959401 OUTNUMBERED2,208

Lewiston, ID10 Knewbow Brandon R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose2,207

Clarkson, WA11 Keifer Ryan M. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #22,204

Lewiston, ID12 Guier John D. 2031671 Cowboys and Indians2,182

Nampa, ID13 Jefferies Gene K. 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,176

Clarkson, WA14 Dickenson Ryan S. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #12,164

PARMA, ID15 Titus Tom M. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance2,161

Meridian, ID16 Hasenyager Glen D. 1990829 BSU Fans2,159

Sandpoint, ID16 Hale Matthew R. 2292090 Banging holes2,159

Boise, ID18 Worman Randy K. 2069180 Who Dat2,156

Dalton Gardens, ID19 Hart David L. 2074917 The Honey Badgers2,151

Lewiston, ID19 Shears Mathew C. 2170862 Half and Half2,151

Pocatello, ID21 Lindholm Kayman R. 2053329 Poky Boys2,141

Dalton Gardens, ID22 Milojevic Ljubisa 2074917 The Honey Badgers2,136

Meridian, ID23 Lobb Jason J. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl2,133
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Coeur D'Alene, ID24 Phelps Paula J. 2288918 Paula's Misfits2,130

Lewiston, ID25 Shears Logan  ` 2170862 Half and Half2,128

UNKNOWN, ID26 Mueller Paul R. 2275091 Dominos2,123

Clarkson, WA27 Stewart Audra M. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #22,121

Orofino, ID28 Harris Shane A. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 12,119

Nampa, ID29 Tobbe Mallory K. 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,116

Lewiston, ID30 Lovejoy Dan B. 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,115

Dalton Gardens, ID31 Davenport Tom R. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #12,114

Lewiston, ID32 Gish Clayton 2075287 Rico's Plumbing2,113

Clarkson, WA33 Mainwaring Robert S. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,111

Clarkson, WA34 Thivierge James D. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #12,106

Post Falls, ID35 Rodda Stephanie L. 2030424 Pinchasers2,104

Lewiston, ID36 Post Kyle R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose2,101

Lewiston, ID37 Lang Bruce A. 2031673 Lang Lanes2,099

Nampa, ID37 Post Shane T. 2047215 Brass Monkey #32,099

Dalton Gardens, ID39 Smetana Jack A. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #12,096

Lewiston, ID40 Santos Janevea M. 2061198 Knuckles Deep2,095

Lewiston, ID41 Wright Joseph "Joe" O. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing2,090

Meridian, ID42 Allen Paul E. 2035381 Bowl addiction2,089

Orofino, ID43 Lashly Jim 2085437 Up river boys2,081

Nampa, ID44 Tobbe Matthew R. 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,077

Meridian, ID45 Shippy Chris 1990829 BSU Fans2,071

Nampa, ID46 Cecil Alex S. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong2,068

Nampa, ID47 Jefferies Anthony 2047216 Brass Monkey #22,066

Clarkson, WA48 Quinn Matthew A. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,060

Pocatello, ID49 Griggs Larry A. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes2,059

Ballard, UT50 Hackford Dallon R. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop2,057

Lewiston, ID50 Rinard Lance G. 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,057

Meridian, ID50 Akins Jason E. 2035381 Bowl addiction2,057

Spokane, WA53 Davis Matt C. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane2,047

Lewiston, ID53 Mendenhall Marvin R. 2061198 Knuckles Deep2,047

Lewiston, ID55 Scherlis Marc B. 2031673 Lang Lanes2,042

Nampa, ID56 Schmidt Dee 2047215 Brass Monkey #32,041

Orofino, ID57 Hickle Bobby J. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 12,036

Meridian, ID57 Shippy Rick J. 1990829 BSU Fans2,036

Lewiston, ID59 Durham Jae 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,033

PARMA, ID60 Kari John D. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance2,030

Clarkson, WA61 Dickenson Joe D. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #12,021

Nampa, ID62 Jefferies Cami L. 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,016

Pocatello, ID63 Davis Robert T. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes2,014

Post Falls, ID63 Wegner Rick A. 2241773 ARI2,014

Lewiston, ID65 Hazen Vince J. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing2,011

Ballard, UT66 Cook Tony M. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop2,007

PARMA, ID66 Ricks Matt D. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance2,007

rexburg, ID66 Day Wyatt 2189108 McDonals2,007
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Pocatello, ID66 Apel Darryl      "John" J. 2194174 Lickety Splitz2,007

Meridian, ID70 Jensen Eric 2035381 Bowl addiction2,003

Boise, ID71 Archibald Dallas 1975935 Pin Ticklers1,997

Jerome, ID72 Anderson John P. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,994

Pocatello, ID73 Widdison Kelly G. 2194174 Lickety Splitz1,977

Clarkson, WA74 Hagan Robert E. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,972

Orofino, ID75 Lashly Robbie G. 2085437 Up river boys1,971

Spokane, WA76 Smith Steve M. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane1,967

Nampa, ID77 McLane Eddy 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,966

Orofino, ID78 Miller Michael C. 2085437 Up river boys1,963

Nampa, ID79 Mazzagotte James C. III 2047216 Brass Monkey #21,952

Orofino, ID80 Rinehart Dan W. 1959401 OUTNUMBERED1,946

Ballard, UT81 Cook Van E. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,939

Nampa, ID82 Falen Robert L. 2047214 Brass Monkey #41,931

Sandpoint, ID83 Sperry Steven D. 2292090 Banging holes1,927

Lewiston, ID84 Savage Rick L. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing1,923

Sandpoint, ID85 Roberts David J. 2292090 Banging holes1,922

Pocatello, ID86 Laeger Terry 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,908

Lewiston, ID87 Berreth Mark T. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,897

Lewiston, ID88 Thompson Duane A. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,889

Lewiston, ID89 Taylor Levi 2031671 Cowboys and Indians1,888

Clarkson, WA89 Berghammer Mike R. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,888

Spokane, WA89 Elliott Justin E. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane1,888

Lewiston, ID92 Olander Terry L. 2079913 Strike & Spare1,874

Post Falls, ID93 Luedecke Michael T. 2030424 Pinchasers1,873

Sagle, ID94 Callen Gregory D. 2074753 Shaun Rinehart Team 11,870

Lewiston, ID95 Harris Nicholas A. 2170862 Half and Half1,864

Lewiston, ID96 Wright Raymond 2031671 Cowboys and Indians1,855

Nampa, ID97 Condreay Timothy R. 2047216 Brass Monkey #21,845

Nampa, ID98 Hutter Dylan T. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,828

Coeur D' Alene, ID99 Bricca Trevor 2264756 Bricca Brats1,816

Clarkson, WA100 Stewart Jonathan J. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #11,803

Lewiston, ID101 Foreman Dom A. 2061198 Knuckles Deep1,783

Lewiston, ID102 Olander Scott R. 2079913 Strike & Spare1,734

Rathdrum, ID103 Boyle Scott C. 2193365 Boyle/Serafin1,387

Rathdrum, ID104 Serafin John 2193365 Boyle/Serafin1,345

PARMA, ID105 Kuespert Stew J. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,305

PARMA, ID106 Shada David W. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,300

Hayden, ID107 Jacobson Ron C. 2023333 Untouchables#1692

Post Falls, ID108 Campbell Kevin T. 2074739 Kevin Campbell Construction684

Hayden, ID109 Espe Greg A. 2023334 Untouchables2644

The lowest score to cash is 2114.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 184 & Under, Scratch

Sponsor

Clarkson, WA1 Ellis Patrick "Pat" R. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #31,664

New Plymouth, ID2 Nelson Charlie V. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers1,659

Meridian, ID3 Spencer Michael J. 2035381 Bowl addiction1,592

Pocatello, ID4 Culbertson Troy C. 2194174 Lickety Splitz1,584

Clarkson, WA5 Rose Katie E. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #31,569

Pocatello, ID6 Gilliam Chad 2053329 Poky Boys1,526

Pocatello, ID7 Adams Stephen M. 2053329 Poky Boys1,437

Pocatello, ID8 Anderson Tim S. 2053329 Poky Boys1,413

Lewiston, ID9 Glockner Tom D. 2061198 Knuckles Deep1,380

The lowest score to cash is 1437.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 185 & Up, Scratch

Sponsor

Caldwell, ID1 Horenberger Shawn E. 2084563 RNJS2,227

Caldwell, ID2 Dobkins Jacob E. 2084563 RNJS2,059

Caldwell, ID3 Myers Richie E. 2084563 RNJS2,035

Lewiston, ID3 Ornelas Jayson D. Sr 2031671 Cowboys and Indians2,035

Lewiston, ID5 Scherlis Marc B. 2031673 Lang Lanes2,030

Pocatello, ID6 Widdison Kelly G. Jr 2194174 Lickety Splitz2,023

Nampa, ID7 Tobbe Matthew R. 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,020

Orofino, ID8 Lashly Robert C. 2085437 Up river boys2,003

Ballard, UT9 Montag Tony S. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,994

Lewiston, ID10 Knewbow Brandon R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose1,991

UNKNOWN, ID11 Mueller Paul R. 2275091 Dominos1,979

Nampa, ID12 Hollingsworth Derek G. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,972

Lewiston, ID13 Guier John D. 2031671 Cowboys and Indians1,960

Meridian, ID14 Allen Paul E. 2035381 Bowl addiction1,945

Nampa, ID15 Gantz Christopher W. 2047216 Brass Monkey #21,937

Orofino, ID16 Rinehart Shaun L. 1959401 OUTNUMBERED1,935

Nampa, ID17 Jefferies Gene K. 2047217 Brass Monkey #11,933

Clarkson, WA18 Keifer Ryan M. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,931

Clarkson, WA19 Dickenson Ryan S. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #11,927

Nampa, ID20 Cecil Alex S. 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,924

Meridian, ID21 Lobb Jason J. 1965611 Caldwell Bowl1,911

Lewiston, ID22 Post Kyle R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose1,900

Nampa, ID23 Tobbe Mallory K. 2047217 Brass Monkey #11,879

Ballard, UT24 Hackford Dallon R. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,850

Dalton Gardens, ID25 Davenport Tom R. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #11,841

Clarkson, WA26 Mainwaring Robert S. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #31,823

Lewiston, ID27 Santos Janevea M. 2061198 Knuckles Deep1,822

Lewiston, ID28 Lang Bruce A. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,811

Nampa, ID29 Jefferies Anthony 2047216 Brass Monkey #21,808

Lewiston, ID30 Lovejoy Dan B. 2031672 Lancer Lanes1,806
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 185 & Up, Scratch

Sponsor

Lewiston, ID31 Mendenhall Marvin R. 2061198 Knuckles Deep1,804

Nampa, ID32 Post Shane T. 2047215 Brass Monkey #31,799

Pocatello, ID33 Lindholm Kayman R. 2053329 Poky Boys1,796

PARMA, ID34 Titus Tom M. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,795

Orofino, ID35 Harris Shane A. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 11,789

Orofino, ID36 Lashly Robbie G. 2085437 Up river boys1,764

Lewiston, ID36 Shears Mathew C. 2170862 Half and Half1,764

Nampa, ID38 Schmidt Dee 2047215 Brass Monkey #31,762

Clarkson, WA39 Stewart Audra M. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,761

Nampa, ID40 McLane Eddy 1992889 2 Right 2 Wrong1,759

Lewiston, ID41 Shears Logan  ` 2170862 Half and Half1,747

Pocatello, ID42 Griggs Larry A. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,744

PARMA, ID43 Kari John D. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance1,742

Orofino, ID44 Rinehart Dan W. 1959401 OUTNUMBERED1,739

Jerome, ID45 Anderson John P. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,736

Meridian, ID46 Akins Jason E. 2035381 Bowl addiction1,721

Caldwell, ID47 Fisher Nolen B. 2084563 RNJS1,720

Lewiston, ID47 Harris Nicholas A. 2170862 Half and Half1,720

Post Falls, ID49 Wegner Rick A. 2241773 ARI1,714

Clarkson, WA50 Thivierge James D. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #11,710

Lewiston, ID51 Berreth Mark T. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,705

Lewiston, ID52 Durham Jae 2031672 Lancer Lanes1,703

Clarkson, WA53 Quinn Matthew A. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #31,694

Ballard, UT54 Cook Tony M. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,692

Clarkson, WA55 Dickenson Joe D. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #11,685

Pocatello, ID56 Davis Robert T. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,678

Meridian, ID57 Shippy Rick J. 1990829 BSU Fans1,676

Nampa, ID58 Falen Robert L. 2047214 Brass Monkey #41,673

PARMA, ID59 Ricks Matt D. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,671

Meridian, ID60 Jensen Eric 2035381 Bowl addiction1,667

Clarkson, WA61 Hagan Robert E. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,657

Sandpoint, ID62 Sperry Steven D. 2292090 Banging holes1,648

Lewiston, ID63 Thompson Duane A. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,631

Pocatello, ID64 Widdison Kelly G. 2194174 Lickety Splitz1,605

Clarkson, WA65 Berghammer Mike R. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,600

Ballard, UT66 Cook Van E. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,588

Clarkson, WA67 Stewart Jonathan J. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #11,524

Lewiston, ID68 Foreman Dom A. 2061198 Knuckles Deep1,432

PARMA, ID69 Kuespert Stew J. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,153

PARMA, ID70 Shada David W. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,148

Post Falls, ID71 Campbell Kevin T. 2074739 Kevin Campbell Construction632

The lowest score to cash is 1911.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior 50+ Handicap All Events, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ 184 &
Below, Handicapped

Sponsor

PARMA, ID1 Kari Val L. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance2,262

New Plymouth, ID2 Hasler Benjamin J. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers2,254

Dalton Gardens, ID3 Elliott Gary E. 2074917 The Honey Badgers2,226

Fruitland, ID4 Jungling Jason J. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,180

Coeur D'Alene, ID5 Phelps Chuck A. 2288918 Paula's Misfits2,171

Gibbonsville, ID6 Peters Daniel 2192443 LEMHI UNBOWLIEVABLES2,147

Nampa, ID6 Bishoff Candis 2047215 Brass Monkey #32,147

Boise, ID8 Dahlin Breck T. 2069180 Who Dat2,134

New Plymouth, ID9 Nelson Charlie V. 2190241 Charlie's Choppers2,133

Grangeville, ID10 Fischer Randy J. 2117590 Walco Inc2,131

Fruitland, ID11 Kriner William L. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,130

Clarkson, WA12 Ellis Patrick "Pat" R. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,117

NYSSA, OR13 Barton Lee T. 1970856 B-A-B-G2,087

Rexburg, ID14 Phillips Mark C. 2286931 Homestead2,086

Twin Falls, ID15 Scott Michael E. 2184955 Wrath2,082

Fruitland, ID16 Stephens Dale H. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,076

Salmon, ID17 Smartt Florence K. 2078100 Pins and tips2,073

Grangeville, ID18 Stamper Sam 2269319 Eagles #5392,049

Lewiston, ID19 Fergason Chet W. 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,045

Nampa, ID19 Bowman Kathleen C. 2047213 Brass Monkey #52,045

Boise, ID21 Flora Jeff 2069180 Who Dat2,039

Fruitland, ID22 Nasby Albert D. 2031385 Plaza Inn2,037

Orofino, ID22 Prall Marlene F. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 12,037

PARMA, ID24 Black Thelma K. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl2,032

PARMA, ID25 Black Ron J. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl2,029

Pocatello, ID26 Culbertson Troy C. 2194174 Lickety Splitz2,022

Jerome, ID27 Zeller Sharleen D. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,993

Boise, ID28 Archibald Tammie J. 1975935 Pin Ticklers1,987

Twin Falls, ID29 Cardona Ray 2184955 Wrath1,975

Twin Falls, ID30 Pacheco Richard 2184955 Wrath1,954

OROFINO, ID31 Miller Joe P. 2087002 RIVERSIDE LANES1,947

Salmon, ID32 Gallamore David D. 2078100 Pins and tips1,943

Pocatello, ID32 Ellett Edwin C. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,943

Twin Falls, ID34 Hubbard Robert M. 2062198 Split happens1,923

Grangeville, ID35 Meisner John F. 2269319 Eagles #5391,922

Rexburg, ID36 Haga Brian S. 2286931 Homestead1,918

Pocatello, ID37 Adams Stephen M. 2053329 Poky Boys1,917

Salmon, ID38 Carreiro Gayle A. 2078100 Pins and tips1,906

Salmon, ID39 Earl David J. 2078100 Pins and tips1,893

Post Falls, ID40 Cook Tom 2241773 ARI1,882

Grangeville, ID41 Daniels Jay 2084363 B & B Bargain1,861

Jerome, ID42 Hanway Robert J. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,859

Pocatello, ID43 Anderson Tim S. 2053329 Poky Boys1,845

Grangeville, ID44 Bentley John A. 2054112 Big johns1,805

The lowest score to cash is 2147.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior 50+ Handicap All Events, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ 185 &
Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Caldwell, ID1 Horenberger Shawn E. 2084563 RNJS2,443

Nampa, ID2 Gantz Christopher W. 2047216 Brass Monkey #22,318

Orofino, ID3 Lashly Robert C. 2085437 Up river boys2,312

Twin Falls, ID4 Coggins Kevin D. 2062198 Split happens2,231

Nampa, ID5 Jefferies Gene K. 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,176

PARMA, ID6 Titus Tom M. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance2,161

Meridian, ID7 Hasenyager Glen D. 1990829 BSU Fans2,159

Boise, ID8 Worman Randy K. 2069180 Who Dat2,156

Dalton Gardens, ID9 Hart David L. 2074917 The Honey Badgers2,151

Dalton Gardens, ID10 Milojevic Ljubisa 2074917 The Honey Badgers2,136

Twin Falls, ID10 Gittins Paul 2184955 Wrath2,136

Coeur D'Alene, ID12 Phelps Paula J. 2288918 Paula's Misfits2,130

Clarkson, WA13 Stewart Audra M. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #22,121

Orofino, ID14 Harris Shane A. 2092095 RIVERSIDE LANES # 12,119

Lewiston, ID15 Lovejoy Dan B. 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,115

Dalton Gardens, ID16 Davenport Tom R. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #12,114

Clarkson, WA17 Mainwaring Robert S. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,111

Clarkson, WA18 Thivierge James D. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #12,106

Lewiston, ID19 Lang Bruce A. 2031673 Lang Lanes2,099

Dalton Gardens, ID20 Smetana Jack A. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #12,096

Lewiston, ID21 Wright Joseph "Joe" O. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing2,090

Orofino, ID22 Lashly Jim 2085437 Up river boys2,081

UNKNOWN, ID23 Atkins James D. 2275091 Dominos2,075

Clarkson, WA24 Quinn Matthew A. 2033044 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #32,060

Pocatello, ID25 Griggs Larry A. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes2,059

Lewiston, ID26 Rinard Lance G. 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,057

Lewiston, ID27 Mendenhall Marvin R. 2078940 3 Bros & A Rose2,047

Lewiston, ID28 Scherlis Marc B. 2031673 Lang Lanes2,042

Nampa, ID29 Schmidt Dee 2047215 Brass Monkey #32,041

Meridian, ID30 Shippy Rick J. 1990829 BSU Fans2,036

Lewiston, ID31 Durham Jae 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,033

PARMA, ID32 Kari John D. 2069142 Kuespert Insurance2,030

Clarkson, WA33 Dickenson Joe D. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #12,021

Nampa, ID34 Jefferies Cami L. 2047217 Brass Monkey #12,016

Pocatello, ID35 Davis Robert T. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes2,014

Post Falls, ID35 Wegner Rick A. 2241773 ARI2,014

Pocatello, ID37 Apel Darryl      "John" J. 2194174 Lickety Splitz2,007

Boise, ID38 Archibald Dallas 1975935 Pin Ticklers1,997

Jerome, ID39 Anderson John P. 1978416 mixed nuts #11,994

Lewiston, ID40 Harris Rufus H. Jr 2170862 Half and Half1,975

Clarkson, WA41 Hagan Robert E. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,972

Spokane, WA42 Smith Steve M. 2075366 Snakes on a Lane1,967

Orofino, ID43 Miller Michael C. 2085437 Up river boys1,963

Orofino, ID44 Rinehart Dan W. 1959401 OUTNUMBERED1,946

Ballard, UT45 Cook Van E. 2050848 Warriors Pro Shop1,939
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior 50+ Handicap All Events, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ 185 &
Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Sandpoint, ID46 Sperry Steven D. 2292090 Banging holes1,927

Pocatello, ID47 Laeger Terry 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,908

Burley, ID48 Moore Cory 2171035 Snake River Bowl1,899

Lewiston, ID49 Berreth Mark T. 2031673 Lang Lanes1,897

Lewiston, ID50 Taylor Levi 2031671 Cowboys and Indians1,888

Clarkson, WA50 Berghammer Mike R. 2033045 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #21,888

Nampa, ID52 Condreay Timothy R. 2047216 Brass Monkey #21,845

Clarkson, WA53 Stewart Jonathan J. 2033046 Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #11,803

Rathdrum, ID54 Boyle Scott C. 2193365 Boyle/Serafin1,387

Rathdrum, ID55 Serafin John 2193365 Boyle/Serafin1,345

PARMA, ID56 Shada David W. 2069143 Panhandle Insurance1,300

Coeur D'Alene, ID57 Szeluga Anthony L. 2288918 Paula's Misfits716

Hayden, ID58 Jacobson Ron C. 2023333 Untouchables#1692

Post Falls, ID59 Campbell Kevin T. 2074739 Kevin Campbell Construction684

Hayden, ID60 Espe Greg A. 2023334 Untouchables2644

The lowest score to cash is 2111.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Super Senior 70+ Handicap All Events, Super Senior All Events Handicap
70+ 184 & Below, Handicapped

Sponsor

NYSSA, OR1 Barton Lee T. 1970856 B-A-B-G2,087

Twin Falls, ID2 Scott Michael E. 2184955 Wrath2,082

Lewiston, ID3 Fergason Chet W. 2031672 Lancer Lanes2,045

PARMA, ID4 Black Thelma K. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl2,032

PARMA, ID5 Black Ron J. 2069144 Caldwell Bowl2,029

Nampa, ID6 Scott Richard A. 2035316 SILVER BULLETS2,013

Twin Falls, ID7 Cardona Ray 2184955 Wrath1,975

Twin Falls, ID8 Pacheco Richard 2184955 Wrath1,954

Boise, ID9 Kraemer Stephen M. 2069180 Who Dat1,947

Pocatello, ID10 Ellett Edwin C. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,943

Nampa, ID11 Nunley James D. 2035316 SILVER BULLETS1,935

UNKNOWN, ID12 Boes Michael 2275091 Dominos1,934

Grangeville, ID13 Meisner John F. 2269319 Eagles #5391,922

Post Falls, ID14 Cook Tom 2241773 ARI1,882

Sandpoint, ID15 Mott Joy A. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop1,879

Nampa, ID16 Benerakis Joe 2035316 SILVER BULLETS1,857

Nampa, ID17 Allen Dave .. 2035316 SILVER BULLETS1,793

The lowest score to cash is 1793.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Super Senior 70+ Handicap All Events, Super Senior All Events Handicap
70+ 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Orofino, ID1 Lashly Robert C. 2085437 Up river boys2,312

Meridian, ID2 Hasenyager Glen D. 1990829 BSU Fans2,159
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Super Senior 70+ Handicap All Events, Super Senior All Events Handicap
70+ 185 & Up, Handicapped

Sponsor

Twin Falls, ID3 Gittins Paul 2184955 Wrath2,136

Dalton Gardens, ID4 Smetana Jack A. 2023810 Frame & Smetana Engineers #12,096

Lewiston, ID5 Wright Joseph "Joe" O. 2075287 Rico's Plumbing2,090

Pocatello, ID6 Griggs Larry A. 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes2,059

Post Falls, ID7 Wegner Rick A. 2241773 ARI2,014

Orofino, ID8 Rinehart Dan W. 1959401 OUTNUMBERED1,946

Pocatello, ID9 Laeger Terry 2046406 Tough Guy Lanes1,908

Sandpoint, ID10 Burnham Terry H. 2256649 Superfly Sports  Shop1,845

The lowest score to cash is 1845.
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